Variant names
Example: GA 1020 EC_VAR_fAP_Circ_Conv14_@31,0

Gun sealing type
GA 1030 Liquid (needle gasket) GA 1030
GA 1020 Liquid (diaphragm sealing) GA 1020

Control type
External control
Internal control

Needle stroke

Needle stroke adjustable

Fixed needle stroke

Fixed needle stroke without air valves

Mounting option

For adapater plate

For direct mounting

Direct, without material fittings

Material feeding
Stub line (without circulation)
With circulation

Air cap

HVLP

HVLPPUS
Conventional 8-holes
Conventional 10-holes
Conventional 12-holes
Conventional 14-holes

Nozzle size
0,3 mm
0,5 mm
0,8 mm
1,0 mm
1,2mm
1,5mm
1,8 mm
2,0 mm
2,2 mm
2,5 mm
3,0 mm
3,5 mm
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EC
IC
VAR
FIX
FIXoL
fAP
DM
DMF
Stub
Circ

HVLP

HVLP+
Conv 8
Conv10
Convl2
Convl4

0,3
@ 0,5
0,8
1,0
@12
@15
@18
@ 2,0
D22
2,5
@ 3,0
@ 3,5



